P.S.C. Ky. No
P.S.C. Ky. No
INC.
NTUCKY
ishing
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
MAY 3 1 1998
SION SECTION 9 (1) BY: Stephand Buy
SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION
TIVEMay 31, 1998
er County Water System, Inc. (Name of Utility)  and Stephens, President
er County Water System, Inc.

	<b>.</b> ப. Ky. No
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No.
BUTLER C	COUNTY WATER SYSTEM, INC.
	OF
BUTI	LER COUNTY, KENTUCKY
Rates, Rule	es, and Regulations for Furnishing
	Water
	At
	Butler County, Kentucky
	CANCELLED
Filed with F	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DEC
	OF KENTUCKY
SSUED6-6-97	EFFECTIVE 6-6-97
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	ISSUED BY Butler County Water System, Inc. (Name of Utility)
AUG 1 1 1997	BY Roland Stephens, President
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Oorden C. Marl	Board of Directors Butler County Water System, Inc.